
Swim for the Potomac

3K Overall Results Sunday September 15, 2013

Place Bib# Time Age Group Last Name First Name Age

1 366 39.22 13-14 Mudlaff William 14

2 365 40.07 13-14 LaBossiere Alexandre 13

3 368 40.15 13-14 Rudd Brayden 13

4 359 43.18 13-14 Blazes Jack 13

5 378 43.28 15-18 Mazzoccoli Philip 15

6 353 43.30 Under 12 Lewis William 12

7 360 43.47 13-14 Goodwill Kyle 13

8 397 44.04 41-45 Rees Matthew 45

9 316 44.42 13-14 McCarty Maggie 14

10 361 45.00 13-14 Hall Owen 14

11 377 45.14 15-18 Hall Thomas 16

12 415 45.25 M 26-30 Liu Joseph 26

13 321 45.33 13-14 Rosenkoetter Emily 14

14 342 45.36 36-40 Murphy Kristen 40

15 367 45.46 13-14 Redmond Lawrence 13

16 324 46.02 15-18 Freal Murphy 16

17 306 46.09 Under 12 Reilly Sophie 12

18 305 46.30 Under 12 McAfee Dylan 12

19 318 46.35 13-14 Nash Savannah 13

20 315 46.36 13-14 Fisher Hannah 14

21 362 46.45 13-14 Heidenreich Evan 13

22 363 46.48 13-14 Hoagland Brandon 14

23 317 46.49 13-14 Morrissey Clare 14

24 387 46.58 31-35 Locke Mike 35

25 320 47.40 13-14 Robison Erica 13

26 386 47.55 31-35 Marko Jamie 34

27 355 48.01 Under 12 Smyth Aidan 12

28 312 48.40 13-14 Brown Isabel 14

29 385 48.41 31-35 Sor Federico 35

30 329 48.47 15-18 Tillotson Mary Katherine15

31 314 49.01 13-14 Damskey Katya 13

32 364 49.01 13-14 Hutcherson Ryan 13

33 326 50.10 15-18 Helou Peyton 15

34 404 50.15 46-50 friedrich matthew 47

35 346 51.21 41-45 McConagha Shannon 44

36 308 51.59 Under 12 Whalen Therese 12

37 371 52.24 13-14 Zambrano Tristanq 14

38 301 52.59 Under 12 Adair Caitlyn 12

39 333 54.01 19-25 pleskow rose 23

40 412 55.59 56-60 Loverro Douglas 59

41 413 56.10 Under 12 Brown Caroline 12



42 414 56.27 Under 12 Levy Amanda 12

43 415 56.44 Under 12 Marmolejos Amalia 12

44 349 57.02 51-55 Pleskow Susan 55

45 307 57.03 Under 12 Viorst Olivia 12

46 354 57.05 Under 12 Lowengrub Evan 12

47 358 57.06 13-14 Berezin Egor 13

48 357 57.07 13-14 Barker Kyle 13

49 394 57.35 41-45 Jackson Chris 44

50 327 58.14 15-18 Rachocki Kristel 16

51 369 58.19 13-14 Schultz Robert 13

52 405 58.40 46-50 Tyson Michael 46

53 393 59.44 41-45 Idler Jose 43

54 396 1.00.40 41-45 Lotz Robin 42

55 399 1.02.01 41-45 Rubin Jason 42

56 341 1.07.57 36-40 Butler Heather 37

57 416 1.08.20 W 46-50 Brown Jennifer 43

58 409 1.08.40 51-55 riedy gerard 51

59 398 1.13.20 41-45 Robison Thomas 45

60 376 1.25.01 15-18 Ferris Luke 17

61 408 1.26.18 51-55 Albrecht Charles 55

62 390 1.26.51 36-40 Cohen Michael 40

63 395 1.26.55 41-45 Kendall Paul 45

64 338 1.28.42 31-35 Mitchell Jennifer 33

65 403 1.30.44 46-50 Ferris John 48

66 336 1.34.10 31-35 Post Jessica 33

Swim for the Potomac

3K Age Group Results Sunday September 15, 2013

Place Bib# Time Age Group Last Name First Name Age

Girls 12 & Under

1 306 46.09 Under 12 Reilly Sophie 12

2 305 46.30 Under 12 McAfee Dylan 12

3 308 51.59 Under 12 Whalen Therese 12

4 301 52.59 Under 12 Adair Caitlyn 12

5 302 56.10 Under 12 Brown Caroline 12

6 303 56.27 Under 12 Levy Amanda 12

7 304 56.44 Under 12 Marmolejos Amalia 12

8 307 57.03 Under 12 Viorst Olivia 12

Girls 13-14

1 316 44.42 13-14 McCarty Maggie 14

2 321 45.33 13-14 Rosenkoetter Emily 14

3 318 46.35 13-14 Nash Savannah 13

4 315 46.36 13-14 Fisher Hannah 14

5 317 46.49 13-14 Morrissey Clare 14



6 320 47.40 13-14 Robison Erica 13

7 312 48.40 13-14 Brown Isabel 14

8 314 49.01 13-14 Damskey Katya 13

Girls 15-18

1 324 46.02 15-18 Freal Murphy 16

2 329 48.47 15-18 Tillotson Mary Katherine15

3 326 50.10 15-18 Helou Peyton 15

4 327 58.14 15-18 Rachocki Kristel 16

Women 19-25

1 333 54.01 19-25 pleskow rose 23

Women 31-35

2 336 1.34.10 31-35 Post Jessica 33

1 338 1.28.42 31-35 Mitchell Jennifer 33

Women 36-40

2 341 1.07.57 36-40 Butler Heather 37

1 342 45.36 36-40 Murphy Kristen 40

Women 41-45

1 346 51.21 41-45 McConagha Shannon 44

Women 46-50

1 416 1.08.20 W 46-50 Brown Jennifer 43

Women 51-55

1 349 57.02 51-55 Pleskow Susan 55

Boys 12 & Under

1 353 43.30 Under 12 Lewis William 12

2 355 48.01 Under 12 Smyth Aidan 12

3 354 57.05 Under 12 Lowengrub Evan 12

Boys 13-14

1 366 39.22 13-14 Mudlaff William 14

2 365 40.07 13-14 LaBossiere Alexandre 13

3 368 40.15 13-14 Rudd Brayden 13

4 359 43.18 13-14 Blazes Jack 13

5 360 43.47 13-14 Goodwill Kyle 13

6 361 45.00 13-14 Hall Owen 14

7 367 45.46 13-14 Redmond Lawrence 13

8 362 46.45 13-14 Heidenreich Evan 13

9 363 46.48 13-14 Hoagland Brandon 14

10 364 49.01 13-14 Hutcherson Ryan 13

11 371 52.24 13-14 Zambrano Tristanq 14

12 358 57.06 13-14 Berezin Egor 13

13 357 57.07 13-14 Barker Kyle 13

14 369 58.19 13-14 Schultz Robert 13

Boys 15-18

1 378 43.28 15-18 Mazzoccoli Philip 15

2 377 45.14 15-18 Hall Thomas 16

3 376 1.25.01 15-18 Ferris Luke 17

Men 26-30



1 415 45.25 M 26-30 Liu Joseph 26

Men 31-35

1 387 46.58 31-35 Locke Mike 35

2 386 47.55 31-35 Marko Jamie 34

3 385 48.41 31-35 Sor Federico 35

Men 36-40

1 390 1.26.51 36-40 Cohen Michael 40

Men 41-45

1 397 44.04 41-45 Rees Matthew 45

2 394 57.35 41-45 Jackson Chris 44

3 393 59.44 41-45 Idler Jose 43

4 396 1.00.40 41-45 Lotz Robin 42

5 399 1.02.01 41-45 Rubin Jason 42

6 398 1.13.20 41-45 Robison Thomas 45

7 395 1.26.55 41-45 Kendall Paul 45

Men 46-50

1 404 50.15 46-50 friedrich matthew 47

2 405 58.40 46-50 Tyson Michael 46

3 403 1.30.44 46-50 Ferris John 48

Men 51-55

1 409 1.08.40 51-55 riedy gerard 51

2 408 1.26.18 51-55 Albrecht Charles 55

Men 56-60

1 412 55.59 56-60 Loverro Douglas 59


